
                             AIMING FOR A CURE 

                            5K and 10K Run/Walk 

                              August 24, 2013 

                                Palo, Iowa 

 

                               10K  RESULTS 

 

Place Div/Tot  Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ======== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   1/4    Garrett Toll       Cedar Rapids         IA  25 M   39:59  6:27  

    2   1/8    Mark Ironside      Swisher              IA  38 M   40:34  6:32  

    3   2/8    Chris Nims         Robins               IA  36 M   48:02  7:44  

    4   1/4    Steve Rumelhart    Coralville           IA  52 M   49:38  8:00  

    5   2/4    Jason Andrews      Center Point         IA  34 M   49:41  8:00  

    6   3/8    Chuck Hardin       Cedar Rapids         IA  47 M   51:01  8:13  

    7   3/4    Doug Fishwild      Cedar Rapids         IA  34 M   53:15  8:35  

    8   1/1    Luke Beyer         Vinton               IA  11 M   53:20  8:35  

    9   1/9    Rose Dietrich      Belle Plaine         IA  26 F   54:28  8:46  

   10   4/8    Gregory Utech      Ely                  IA  36 M   55:20  8:55  

   11   5/8    Rob Pollitt        Cedar Rapids         IA  41 M   55:22  8:55  

   12   1/11   Sandra Ahrendsen   Cedar Rapids         IA  36 F   55:35  8:57  

   13   6/8    Chad Manson        Independence         IA  38 M   55:57  9:01  

   14   2/9    Charitey Rowden    Shellsburg           IA  25 F   58:02  9:21  

   15   7/8    Cody Jordan        Urbana               IA  41 M   58:05  9:21  

   16   2/11   Robin Bucheit      Ely                  IA  37 F   58:09  9:22  

   17   3/11   Elaine Cluade      Solon                IA  47 F   58:27  9:25  

   18   3/9    Alicia Unkrich     Cedar Rapids         IA  24 F   59:19  9:33  

   19   4/9    Laine Boesenberg   Center Point         IA  29 F   59:33  9:35  

   20   8/8    Dan Schneider      Marion               IA  49 M   59:36  9:36  

   21   5/9    Christel Manson    Independence         IA  34 F 1:00:43  9:47  

   22   4/11   Jody Rausch        Robins               IA  44 F 1:01:30  9:54  

   23   5/11   Carolyn Olmstead   Marion               IA  39 F 1:02:21 10:02  

   24   2/4    Kurt Jordan        Swisher              IA  50 M 1:03:04 10:09  

   25   6/11   Jill Waterman      Strawberry Point     IA  42 F 1:04:15 10:21  

   26   6/9    Billie Jo Olsen    Quasqueton           IA  31 F 1:05:21 10:31  

   27   3/4    Alan Wulfekuhle    Quasqueton           IA  54 M 1:06:46 10:45  

   28   4/4    Harry Suszko       Marion               IA  55 M 1:07:45 10:55  

   29   1/1    Lisa Flaherty      Fairfax              IA  50 F 1:08:06 10:58  

   30   7/9    Allison Tetzlaff   Prior Lake           MN  32 F 1:10:44 11:23  

   31   8/9    Jaclyn Hickey      Cedar Falls          IA  25 F 1:11:25 11:30  

   32   4/4    Brett Wulfekuhle   Cedar Falls          IA  25 M 1:11:26 11:30  

   33   7/11   Peggy Jordan       Swisher              IA  47 F 1:12:55 11:45  

   34   9/9    Kassie Lawrence    Center Point         IA  24 F 1:14:26 11:59  

   35   8/11   Katie Patel        Solon                IA  37 F 1:15:47 12:12  

   36   9/11   Bonnie Beyer       Vinton               IA  46 F 1:18:11 12:35  

   37  10/11   Wendi Otte         Marion               IA  35 F 1:20:18 12:56  

   38  11/11   April Mead         Cedar Rapids         IA  41 F 1:20:19 12:56  

 

 

                             MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   114 Garrett Toll       Cedar Rapids         IA  25 M   39:59  6:27  

    2    51 Mark Ironside      Swisher              IA  38 M   40:34  6:32  

    3   139 Chris Nims         Robins               IA  36 M   48:02  7:44  

    4    84 Steve Rumelhart    Coralville           IA  52 M   49:38  8:00  

    5   133 Jason Andrews      Center Point         IA  34 M   49:41  8:00  

    6    41 Chuck Hardin       Cedar Rapids         IA  47 M   51:01  8:13  

    7   138 Doug Fishwild      Cedar Rapids         IA  34 M   53:15  8:35  



    8     9 Luke Beyer         Vinton               IA  11 M   53:20  8:35  

    9   117 Gregory Utech      Ely                  IA  36 M   55:20  8:55  

   10   159 Rob Pollitt        Cedar Rapids         IA  41 M   55:22  8:55  

   11    64 Chad Manson        Independence         IA  38 M   55:57  9:01  

   12    53 Cody Jordan        Urbana               IA  41 M   58:05  9:21  

   13    96 Dan Schneider      Marion               IA  49 M   59:36  9:36  

   14    54 Kurt Jordan        Swisher              IA  50 M 1:03:04 10:09  

   15   121 Alan Wulfekuhle    Quasqueton           IA  54 M 1:06:46 10:45  

   16   112 Harry Suszko       Marion               IA  55 M 1:07:45 10:55  

   17   122 Brett Wulfekuhle   Cedar Falls          IA  25 M 1:11:26 11:30  

 

 

                             FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   128 Rose Dietrich      Belle Plaine         IA  26 F   54:28  8:46  

    2   142 Sandra Ahrendsen   Cedar Rapids         IA  36 F   55:35  8:57  

    3    83 Charitey Rowden    Shellsburg           IA  25 F   58:02  9:21  

    4    16 Robin Bucheit      Ely                  IA  37 F   58:09  9:22  

    5   124 Elaine Cluade      Solon                IA  47 F   58:27  9:25  

    6   116 Alicia Unkrich     Cedar Rapids         IA  24 F   59:19  9:33  

    7    13 Laine Boesenberg   Center Point         IA  29 F   59:33  9:35  

    8    65 Christel Manson    Independence         IA  34 F 1:00:43  9:47  

    9    81 Jody Rausch        Robins               IA  44 F 1:01:30  9:54  

   10    75 Carolyn Olmstead   Marion               IA  39 F 1:02:21 10:02  

   11   119 Jill Waterman      Strawberry Point     IA  42 F 1:04:15 10:21  

   12    76 Billie Jo Olsen    Quasqueton           IA  31 F 1:05:21 10:31  

   13    32 Lisa Flaherty      Fairfax              IA  50 F 1:08:06 10:58  

   14   113 Allison Tetzlaff   Prior Lake           MN  32 F 1:10:44 11:23  

   15    44 Jaclyn Hickey      Cedar Falls          IA  25 F 1:11:25 11:30  

   16    55 Peggy Jordan       Swisher              IA  47 F 1:12:55 11:45  

   17    58 Kassie Lawrence    Center Point         IA  24 F 1:14:26 11:59  

   18    79 Katie Patel        Solon                IA  37 F 1:15:47 12:12  

   19     8 Bonnie Beyer       Vinton               IA  46 F 1:18:11 12:35  

   20    77 Wendi Otte         Marion               IA  35 F 1:20:18 12:56  

   21    67 April Mead         Cedar Rapids         IA  41 F 1:20:19 12:56  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 17 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1     9 Luke Beyer         Vinton               IA  11 M   53:20  8:35  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  18 - 34 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   128 Rose Dietrich      Belle Plaine         IA  26 F   54:28  8:46  

    2    83 Charitey Rowden    Shellsburg           IA  25 F   58:02  9:21  

    3   116 Alicia Unkrich     Cedar Rapids         IA  24 F   59:19  9:33  

    4    13 Laine Boesenberg   Center Point         IA  29 F   59:33  9:35  

    5    65 Christel Manson    Independence         IA  34 F 1:00:43  9:47  

    6    76 Billie Jo Olsen    Quasqueton           IA  31 F 1:05:21 10:31  

    7   113 Allison Tetzlaff   Prior Lake           MN  32 F 1:10:44 11:23  

    8    44 Jaclyn Hickey      Cedar Falls          IA  25 F 1:11:25 11:30  

    9    58 Kassie Lawrence    Center Point         IA  24 F 1:14:26 11:59  

 



 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  18 - 34 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   114 Garrett Toll       Cedar Rapids         IA  25 M   39:59  6:27  

    2   133 Jason Andrews      Center Point         IA  34 M   49:41  8:00  

    3   138 Doug Fishwild      Cedar Rapids         IA  34 M   53:15  8:35  

    4   122 Brett Wulfekuhle   Cedar Falls          IA  25 M 1:11:26 11:30  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  35 - 49 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   142 Sandra Ahrendsen   Cedar Rapids         IA  36 F   55:35  8:57  

    2    16 Robin Bucheit      Ely                  IA  37 F   58:09  9:22  

    3   124 Elaine Cluade      Solon                IA  47 F   58:27  9:25  

    4    81 Jody Rausch        Robins               IA  44 F 1:01:30  9:54  

    5    75 Carolyn Olmstead   Marion               IA  39 F 1:02:21 10:02  

    6   119 Jill Waterman      Strawberry Point     IA  42 F 1:04:15 10:21  

    7    55 Peggy Jordan       Swisher              IA  47 F 1:12:55 11:45  

    8    79 Katie Patel        Solon                IA  37 F 1:15:47 12:12  

    9     8 Bonnie Beyer       Vinton               IA  46 F 1:18:11 12:35  

   10    77 Wendi Otte         Marion               IA  35 F 1:20:18 12:56  

   11    67 April Mead         Cedar Rapids         IA  41 F 1:20:19 12:56  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  35 - 49 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    51 Mark Ironside      Swisher              IA  38 M   40:34  6:32  

    2   139 Chris Nims         Robins               IA  36 M   48:02  7:44  

    3    41 Chuck Hardin       Cedar Rapids         IA  47 M   51:01  8:13  

    4   117 Gregory Utech      Ely                  IA  36 M   55:20  8:55  

    5   159 Rob Pollitt        Cedar Rapids         IA  41 M   55:22  8:55  

    6    64 Chad Manson        Independence         IA  38 M   55:57  9:01  

    7    53 Cody Jordan        Urbana               IA  41 M   58:05  9:21  

    8    96 Dan Schneider      Marion               IA  49 M   59:36  9:36  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 99 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    32 Lisa Flaherty      Fairfax              IA  50 F 1:08:06 10:58  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 99 

 

Place No.   Name               City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ================== ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    84 Steve Rumelhart    Coralville           IA  52 M   49:38  8:00  

    2    54 Kurt Jordan        Swisher              IA  50 M 1:03:04 10:09  

    3   121 Alan Wulfekuhle    Quasqueton           IA  54 M 1:06:46 10:45  

    4   112 Harry Suszko       Marion               IA  55 M 1:07:45 10:55  


